DOG'SNATBREED  CATEGORY HANDICAP TIVE

Hunter
Poppy
Mila
Zach
Andre
bob
Aggie
Brook
Jesse
Nyx
Sting
Levon
Misty
Mako
Sublime
Hazel
Rigby
Reese
Sync
Jove
yuuki
Tye Rod
Maggie
Jewel
Sloane
Zoti
Rogue
Raven
Ruby
Robyn
Slash
Juniper
Shifty
Boomer
Goldie
Roya
Merge
Bruce
Emma
Olly
Bonnie
Kula
Nootka
Mabel
Dazzle
Ziggy
Baden
Bo
Titan
Jayden
Jelly
Sniper
Thatcher
Honey
Mick
Kai
Cira
Ray
Stella
Spyker
Scanda

Doberman Pi Over 18"
Doberman Pi Over 18"
Vizsla Over 18"
Dachshund S under 12"
Greyhound Over 18"
SHIBAINU 12" -18"
Weimaraner Over 18"
Soft Coated \ 12" - 18"
Golden Retrii 12" - 18"
Doberman Pi Over 18"
mix 12" - 18"
Labrador Ret Over 18"
Australian Sh Over 18"
Weimaraner Over 18"
Doberman Pi Over 18"
Vizsla Over 18"
Australian Sh Over 18"
Doberman Pi Over 18"
Dalmatian  Over 18"
Australian Ca 12" - 18"
SHIBAINU 12"-18"
whippett cro Over 18"
Australian Ca 12" - 18"
English Sprin, 12" - 18"
Otterhound Over 18"
Vizsla Over 18"
Australian Sh Over 18"
Doberman Pi Over 18"
Brittany 12" -18"
Nova Scotia [ 12" - 18"
English Sprin, Over 18"
Mixed Over 18"
whippet borc 12" - 18"
Rhodesian Ri Over 18"
Labrador Ret Over 18"
Rottweiler  Over 18"
whippet/bor(Over 18"
vizsla Over 18"
Labrador rett Over 18"
Australian Sh Over 18"
English Cocke 12" - 18"
English Sprin, 12" - 18"

Samoyed Over 18"
Pointer Over 18"
Golden Retrii Over 18"
Brittany Over 18"

Miniature Scl 12" - 18"
Dalmatian cr Over 18"

Beagle 12" -18"
border collie, 12" - 18"
vizsla Over 18"

German Sheg Over 18"
English Cocke 12" - 18"
Black Russiar Over 18"
Afghan Houn Over 18"
Labrador Ret Over 18"
Labrador Ret Over 18"

Papillon under 12"
Lab X 12" - 18"
Australian Ca Over 18"
vizsla Over 18"
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1.5
1.5
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1.25
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1.25

1.5
1.25
1.25

NQ

9.77
9.65
9.71
13.02
6.73
17
14.13
11.15
8.99
8.44
7.71
10.1
9.43
9.51
9.47
9.72
9.6
8.94
8.2
9.69
10.54
7.14
12.91
17.66
11.62
8.44
9.59
8.56
9.43
8.8

8.12
7.79
8.43
14.77
8.92
8.87
8.81
8.22
10.12
13.81
10.13
9.88
10.52
8.59
8.62
11.47
7.72
11.3
10.8
8.54
8.71
12.96
12.99
8.38
9.58
9.66
12.03
9.78
9.03
9.89

37
37
37
28
53
21
25
32
40
43
47
36
38
38
38
37
38
40
44
37
34
50
28
20
31
43
38
42
38
41

44
46
43
24
40
41
4
44
36
26
36
36
34
42
42
31
47
32
33
42
41
28
28
43
38
37
30
37
40
36

46
47
46
55
67
32
32
48
60
53
70
45
48
47
48
46
47
50
55
56
51
63
42
31
39
53
47
53
57
61

TIME

9.58
9.51
9.67
12.78
6.61
14.42
10.87
11.09
9.68
8.44
7.46
10.7
9.27
9.83
9.78
9.69
9.95
8.92
8.17
9.64
10.51
7
13.35
18.78
11.98
8.5
10
8.42
9.48
8.91
12.01
8.18
7.78
8.28
11.23
8.92
8.85
9.13
8.32
10.09
13.61
10.1
10
10.1
8.72
8.58
11.4
7.99
11.57
10.76
8.61
8.67
12.74
12.8
8.31
9.31
9.56
12.4
9.88
8.33
9.25

38
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37
28
54
25
33
32
37
43
48
34
39
37
37
37
36
40
44
37
34
51
27
19
30
42
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32
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NQ

TIME

9.83
9.49
10.32
12.88
6.58
13.27
10.17

8.93
8.49
7.48
10.95
9.53
9.76
9.56
9.6
9.8
9.06
8.24
10.27
10.36
7.28
13.4
20.48
11.36
8.54
9.84
8.43
9.4
8.84
10.76
8.22
7.82
8.38
11.46
8.91
8.86
9.51
8.32
10.35
13.78
10.52
10.8
9.96
8.75
8.62
11.61
7.93
11.69
11.17
8.45
8.87
12.84
13.47
8.25
9.33
9.81
12.44
9.94
8.57
9.42

37
38
35
28
55
27
35

40
42
48
33
38
37
38
38
37
40
44
35
35
49
27
18
32
4
37
43
38
Pl
33
44
46
43
31
40
4
38
43
35
26
34
33
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4
42
31
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43
4
28
27
44
39
37
29
36
42
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46
47
44
56
68
41
44

60
53
72
41
47
46
47
47
46
50
55
53
52
62
40
26
40
53
46
53
57
61
42
55
69
54
39
51
51
47
54
43
39
51
42
45
51
52
47
57
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48
53
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42
33
55
48
46
58
54
53
48



Ice
Watson
Mackie
Bosch
Buttons
Remi
Parayde

German Shey Over 18"
English Cocke 12" - 18"

shepardx  Over 18"
Miniature Sclunder 12"
Pointer Over 18"
Brittany Over 18"

Irish Wolfhot Over 18"

1.25
1.5
1.25

1.25
1.25
1.25

8.49
11.86
10.64
12.64

9.49

9.04
11.64

42
30
34
28
38
40
31

46
42
57
47
50
39

8.52
11.46
11.04
12.69

9.16

8.82
14.96

42
31
33
28
39
41
24

53
47
41
57
49
51
30

8.85
11.8
11.28
12.81
9.36
9.48
13.3

41
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46
40
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